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Fried Pickles
Mozzarella Sticks
Fried Mushrooms
Onion Rings
French Fries 

STARTERS

$11.50
$6.99
$8.50
$9.50

$12.50
$13.25
$7.99

$13.99
$12.95

Foy Burger
Foy Jr. Burger
BLT
Buffalo Chicken Wrap
Chicken Philly
Steak Philly
Grill Dog 
Fairway Reuben
The Country Club

SANDWICHES & BURGERS

$5.95
$5.95
$5.95

New York Style Cheesecake
Decadent Chocolate Torte
Carrot Cake

DESSERTS

Sour Cream & Chive Fries    Celery and Blue Cheese   Side House Salad        Side Caesar Salad     Side of Fries
$2.99

can substitute any of these in place of chips for $2.99
Add Bacon $1     Add Cheese $1

Beverages (free refills) Coke, Diet Coke, Sweet Tea, Unsweet Tea, Lemonade, Dr. Pepper, Powerade, Sprite, Coffee
$2.99

SIDES, Add-Ons & Beverages

served with chips & a pickle spear

$4.50
$5.99
$4.25
$5.82
$5.95

Grilled Cheese
Plain Foy Jr. Burger
PB & J 
Chicken Strips and Fries
Cheese Quesadilla

KID’S MENU

$8.50
$6.50
$7.50
$6.50
$5.95

$11.95
$13.95
$13.95
$15.75

$12.25
$18.99
$10.50
$11.99
$13.95
$15.50
$15.50
$12.95

$19.99
$10.99
$12.99

Fish & Chips 2 piece with fries
Fish & Chips 3 piece with fries
Chicken Strips 3 piece with fries
Chicken Strips 5 piece with fries
Chicken Quesadilla with chips & salsa
Steak Quesadilla with chips & salsa
Shrimp Quesadilla with chips & salsa
Wings - 8 wings 
(Sweet & Spicy BBQ, Traditional Hot)
Grilled 6 oz Filet and choice of side
Grilled Chicken choice of side
Grilled Salmon choice of side

ENTREES

Grilled Chicken Caesar 
Grilled Salmon Caesar
Club Salad
Berry Bird 

SALADS


