FOY HARRISON GRILL - 19TH HOLE Menur

STARTERS

Fried Pickles	\$8.50
Mozzarella Sticks	\$6.50
Fried Mushrooms	\$7.50
Onion Rings	\$6.50
French Fries	\$5.95

SALADS

Grilled Chicken Caesar	\$11.95
Grilled Salmon Caesar	\$13.95
Club Salad	\$13.95
Berry Bird	\$15.75

ENTREES

Fish & Chips 2 piece with fries	\$12.25
Fish & Chips 3 piece with fries	\$18.99
Chicken Strips 3 piece with fries	\$10.50
Chicken Strips 5 piece with fries	\$11.99
Chicken Quesadilla with chips & salsa	\$13.95
Steak Quesadilla with chips & salsa	\$15.50
Shrimp Quesadilla with chips & salsa	\$15.50
Wings - 8 wings	\$12.95
(Sweet & Spicy BBQ, Traditional Hot)	
Grilled 6 oz Filet and choice of side	\$19.99
Grilled Chicken choice of side	\$10.99
Grilled Salmon choice of side	\$12.99

SANDWICHES & BURGERS

served with chips & a pickle spea	r
Foy Burger	\$11.50
Foy Jr. Burger	\$6.99
BLT	\$8.50
Buffalo Chicken Wrap	\$9.50
Chicken Philly	\$12.50
Steak Philly	\$13.25
Grill Dog	\$7.99
Fairway Reuben	\$13.99
The Country Club	\$12.95

DESSERTS

New York Style Cheesecake	\$5.95
Decadent Chocolate Torte	\$5.95
Carrot Cake	\$5.95

KID'S MENU

0 5	Grilled Cheese Plain Foy Jr. Burger	\$4.50 \$5.99
9	PB & J Chicken Strips and Fries	\$4.25 \$5.82
9	Cheese Quesadilla	\$5.95

SIDES, ADD-ONS & BEVERAGES

Sour Cream & Chive Fries Celery and Blue Cheese Side House Salad Side Caesar Salad Side of Fries

\$2.99

can substitute any of these in place of chips for \$2.99

Add Bacon \$1 Add Cheese \$1

Beverages (free refills) Coke, Diet Coke, Sweet Tea, Unsweet Tea, Lemonade, Dr. Pepper, Powerade, Sprite, Coffee

\$2.99

1325 E Allens Bridge Rd | Greeneville, TN 37745 | 423-638-3114 | linkhills.com